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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 54.642 +0.470 10:30:37.141
(8) Hugo Latorre 5 54.640 +0.468 10:31:31.781
1 54.084 +1.578 10:27:50.510 6 54.988 +0.816 10:32:26.769
2 53.089 +0.583  10:28:43.599 7 55.754 +1.582  10:33:22.523
3 52.563 +0.057 10:29:36.162 8 54.172 10:34:16.695
4 52.506 10:30:28.668 9 54.560 +0.388 10:35:11.255
5 52.740 +0.234 10:31:21.408
6 52.925 +0.419 10:32:14.333
7 52.850 +0.344 10:33:07.183
8 52.647 +0.141 10:33:59.830
9 52.569 +0.063 10:34:52.399
(9) Hugo Pérez
1 240497  +1:47.292 10:29:37.023
2 1:46.138 +52.933 10:31:23.161
3 53.205 10:32:16.366
4 53.217 +0.012 10:33:09.583
(7) Andrea Alessio
1 55.207 +2.384 10:27:52.173
2 53.053 +0.230 10:28:45.226
3 53.228 +0.405 10:29:38.454
4 53.079 +0.256 10:30:31.533
5 53.225 +0.402 10:31:24.758
6 52.925 +0.102 10:32:17.683
7 53.227 +0.404 10:33:10.910
8 53.031 +0.208 10:34:03.941
9 52.823 10:34:56.764

(5) Daniel Dorta Amaral

1 55.651 +2.455 10:27:53.051
2 53.196 10:28:46.247
3 53.565 +0.369 10:29:39.812
4 53.348 +0.152 10:30:33.160
5 53.751 +0.555 10:31:26.911
6 53.490 +0.294 10:32:20.401
7 53.558 +0.362 10:33:13.959
8 53.585 +0.389 10:34:07.544
9 53.582 +0.386 10:35:01.126

(3) Aday Bencomo

1 54.891 +1.127 10:27:51.404
2 54.279 +0.515 10:28:45.683
3 54.190 +0.426 10:29:39.873
4 53.764 10:30:33.637
5 53.828 +0.064 10:31:27.465
6 53.803 +0.039 10:32:21.268
7 53.983 +0.219 10:33:15.251
8 53.808 +0.044 10:34:09.059
9 54.085 +0.321 10:35:03.144
(4) Aday Garcia
1 58.164 +4.265 10:27:54.840
2 54.205 +0.306 10:28:49.045
3 54.021 +0.122 10:29:43.066
4 54.453 +0.554 10:30:37.519
5 54.708 +0.809 10:31:32.227
6 55.194 +1.295 10:32:27.421
7 54.761 +0.862 10:33:22.182
8 54.002 +0.103 10:34:16.184
9 53.899 10:35:10.083

(2) Adan El Osta

1 56.390 +2.218 10:27:53.654
2 54.397 +0.225 10:28:48.051
3 54.448 +0.276 10:29:42.499
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